Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Weller - (488612) - Market Harborough SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

29.45
1:03.72
2:20.27
4:56.82

36.13
1:17.08
2:49.28

31.73
1:11.02

35.03
1:17.31
2:41.12
2:33.87

5:39.01

SC Time

28.94
1:01.59
2:15.01
4:42.14
9:54.05

35.16
1:16.10
2:44.00

31.48
1:09.00

2:35.43

32.44

1:09.13

2:30.35

2:28.46
5:18.10
1:08.21

Converted
to SC

28.70
1:02.40
2:17.80
4:52.10

35.20
1:15.40
2:46.10

31.10
1:09.90

34.50
1:16.30
2:39.00
2:31.30

5:33.80

Converted
to LC

29.70
1:02.90
2:17.60
4:47.10

10:03.70

36.00
1:17.70
2:47.20

32.10
1:10.10

2:37.50

33.10

1:10.30

2:32.60

2:31.10
5:23.60
1:08.20

LC WA
Pts

515
534
520
498
525
575
536
456
476
450
407
446
550
482

SC WA
Pts

497
543
545
550
519
525
550
552
464
480

455

471

500

495

553
539
568

Date

31/10/15
30/01/16
10/01/15
26/03/17
11/01/15
10/01/15
17/05/15
09/04/16
21/05/16
31/10/15
14/07/13
04/05/14
31/01/16
07/03/15

Date

03/07/16
21/03/15
25/10/15
07/04/17
30/12/16
07/02/16
08/11/15
07/12/114
01/07/18
23/01/16

19/03/15

22/10/16

03/11/18

13/04/17

19/11/16
11/04/14

07/11/15

Meet

Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet
The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Meet

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Manchester International Meet 2015

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

Hinckley Last Chance County Saloon Time Trial

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

Midland Short Course Championships

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2018

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Market Harborough Annual Club Championships

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough Annual Club Championships

Market Harborough Club Championships

The Leicester Open
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

Venue

Corby
Loughborough
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Nottingham
Corby
Loughborough
Corby
Loughborough

Loughborough

Venue

Braunstone
Leicester
Manchester
Braunstone
Hinckley
Braunstone
Nottingham
Rugby
Braunstone
Braunstone

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Braunstone
Leicester

Nottingham

Licence

EM150873
EM160198
EM150072
EM170258
EM150072
EM150072
NE150110
EM160046
EM160524
EM150873
EM3322

EMR411

EM160198
CC150152

License

EM160910
EM150153
NW151667
EM170639
EM162445
EM160199
EM151953
WM14348

EM181318
EM160197

EM150424

EM161105

EM180266

EM170279

EM161964
EM4056
EM151953
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