Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Weller - (488612) - Market Harborough SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	29.45	28.70	515	31/10/15	Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet	Corby	EM150873	3
100 Freestyle	1:03.72	1:02.40	534	30/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	EM160198	1
200 Freestyle	2:20.27	2:17.80	520	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	EM150072	1
400 Freestyle	4:56.82	4:52.10	498	26/03/17	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	EM170258	3
50 Breaststroke	36.13	35.20	525	11/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	EM150072	1
100 Breaststroke	1:17.08	1:15.40	575	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	EM150072	1
200 Breaststroke	2:49.28	2:46.10	536	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds	NE150110	1
50 Butterfly	31.73	31.10	456	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	EM160046	1
100 Butterfly	1:11.02	1:09.90	476	21/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	EM160524	1
50 Backstroke	35.03	34.50	450	31/10/15	Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet	Corby	EM150873	3
100 Backstroke	1:17.31	1:16.30	407	14/07/13	The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	EM3322	3
200 Backstroke	2:41.12	2:39.00	446	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	EMR411	1
200 Individual Medley	2:33.87	2:31.30	550	31/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	EM160198	1
400 Individual Medley	5:39.01	5:33.80	482	07/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Loughborough	CC150152	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	28.94	29.70	497	03/07/16	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet	Braunstone	EM160910	3
100 Freestyle	1:01.59	1:02.90	543	21/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester	EM150153	2
200 Freestyle	2:15.01	2:17.60	545	25/10/15	Manchester International Meet 2015	Manchester	NW151667	2
400 Freestyle	4:42.14	4:47.10	550	07/04/17	The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	EM170639	3
800 Freestyle	9:54.05	10:03.70	519	30/12/16	Hinckley Last Chance County Saloon Time Trial	Hinckley	EM162445	4
50 Breaststroke	35.16	36.00	525	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	EM160199	2
100 Breaststroke	1:16.10	1:17.70	550	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham	EM151953	2
200 Breaststroke	2:44.00	2:47.20	552	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby	WM14348	2
50 Butterfly	31.48	32.10	464	01/07/18	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2018	Braunstone	EM181318	3
100 Butterfly	1:09.00	1:10.10	480	23/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	EM160197	2
200 Butterfly	2:35.43	2:37.50	455	19/03/15	Market Harborough Annual Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM150424	4
50 Backstroke	32.44	33.10	471	22/10/16	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM161105	4
100 Backstroke	1:09.13	1:10.30	500	03/11/18	Market Harborough Annual Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM180266	4
200 Backstroke	2:30.35	2:32.60	495	13/04/17	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM170279	4
200 Individual Medley	2:28.46	2:31.10	553	19/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	EM161964	2
400 Individual Medley	5:18.10	5:23.60	539	11/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	EM4056	2
100 Individual Medley	1:08.21	1:08.20	568	07/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham	EM151953	2